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List of resource persons  

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Bhagat Oinam  Centre for Philosophy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in  

bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com  

Prof. Dipendra Nath Das 

 

 

“Information for Social 

Research and Census 

of India” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 110067 

Email: 

dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

dipendra02@gmail.com  

Dr. N. S. Rao 

 

 

“ Diseases, Drug 

Discovery and 

Development” 

 

School of Computational and Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: nsrao@mail.jnu.ac.in  nsrao.jnu@gmail.com  

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

 

“Technology 

“Development for 

Indian Language” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in, 

girishjha@gmail.com  

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari 

 

 

“Historicity of a 

Discipline” 

 

Centre for Historical Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in; 
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heeraman98@gmail.com  

Dr. Pratima Solanki 

 

 

“Nanotechnology for 

the Environment” 

Special Centre for Nanoscience 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pratimarsolanki@gmail.com  

Dr. Gunjan Sinha 

 

 

“Communication: 

Importance & 

Dimensions” 

ETV Founder Member 

Email: gunjansinha1@yahoo.com 

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay 

 

 

"Higher Education & 

Emerging Trends: A 

Global Perspective“ 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in 

saumen@jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Sheetal Sharma 

 

 

“Immigrants, 

Multiculturalism and 

Social Integration in 

Europe” 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shailjasingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Parimala V. Rao 

 

 

“Indigenous Education 

in India” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: parimalavrao@gmail.com  

Dr. Bhaswati Das 

 

 

“Gender and 

Development: 

Challenges for India” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Email: bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Saumyajit Ray 

 

 

 Centre for Canadian, US and Latin American Studies 

School of International Studies 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumyajitray@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

ray.saumyajit@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Sushil Kumar Jha 

 

 

“Ethics in Research & 

Teaching” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

sushil_1000@yahoo.com  

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

 

“Origin of Science & 

Social Science: A 

Methodological 

Perspective” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

 

 

“Role of ICT in Higher 

Education” 

Director 

Communication & Information Services 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 
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mailto:pratimarsolanki@gmail.com
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New Delhi - 110067 

sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in 

sanjeev@jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Shailja Singh 

 

 

“Contemporary 

Approaches to Malaria 

Eradication“ 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shailjasingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Indrani Roy Choudhury  

 

 

“Issues in Land 

Acquisition” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: iroychowdhury@mail.jnu.ac.in  

indranirc1@gmail.com   

Dr. Makhan Saikia 

 

 

“IPR & Indigenous 

Knowledge in Context 

of Globalization“ 

Email: msaikiajnu@gmail.com  

Prof. Pawan Dhar 

 

 

“The making of a 

Scientist” 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

pkd.jnu@outlook.com  

Dr. Rajbeer Singh 

 

 

“Connecting Research 

to Social Application” 

 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rajbeer@mail.jnu.ac.in 

rajbasera@gmail.com 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

“GI Science & 

Development” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Amita Singh 

 

 

'Transdisciplinary 

Studies: an Emerging 

Imperative in Higher 

Education' 

Centre for Law & Governance 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg 

New Delhi 110067 

Email: amita@jnu.ac.in  amita.singh3@gmail.com  

Dr. Ganesh Bagler 

 

“Computational 

Sciences: A perspective 

on interdisciplinary 

applications of 

computational 

techniques” 

Indian Institute of Information Technology 

Okhla Industrial Estate,Phase III 

(Near Govind Puri Metro Station) 

New Delhi, India - 110020 

Email: bagler@iiitd.ac.in 

 

Prof. Satish Kumar “India’s Foreign 

Policy” 

Department of Political Science 

Central University of Haryana 
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Mahendargarh, Haryana 

Email: satishksingh@hotmail.com  

singhsatis@gmail.com  

Prof. Avijit Pathak  Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: avijit@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Amit Prakash  Centre for the Study of Law and Governance 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: amit@mail.jnu.ac.in 

amitp.ap@gmail.com 

Prof. Shandar Ahmad 

 

 

“Future of class room 

teaching and research” 

School of Computational and Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: shandar@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. S. K. Yadav  

 

 

“Performance 

Indicator for Faculty fo 

their Self Assessment” 

(Retd.) NCERT 

Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com  

Prof. Pradipta K. Choudhury 

 

 Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pradipta.chaudhury@gmail.com  

Prof. Ashwani Mohapatra 

 

 

“Democracy & 

Nationalism” 

Chairperson 

Centre for West Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

aswinijnu@gmail.com  

Dr. Atul Jain 

 

 

“Rural Development: 

Approaches and 

Challenges” 

Email: Atulj.dri@gmail.com  

Prof. Arun Kumar  17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chawk, Gurgaon 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com 

Prof. Amit Shovan Ray  Centre for International Trade and Development, 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: amit.shovon.ray@gmail.com 

asray@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Darevesh Gopal “How to produce 

quality research in 

School of Social Sciences Indira Gandhi National 

Open University (IGNOU), 
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mailto:amit@mail.jnu.ac.in
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 sociology” Maidan Garhi, 

New Delhi-110 068  New Delhi - 110068 

Email: dgopal@ignou.ac.in, 

darveshgopal@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Arun Srivastava  School of Environmental Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

srivastava02@hotmail.com 

Prof. Dhruv Raina  Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: d_raina@yahoo.com 

dhruv@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Ashwani Pareek “Food security through 

agricultural 

innovations” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal  Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  
Email: ashwanipareek@gmail.com 

Dr. Gajendra Pratap  Singh 

 

“Network and Graph” School of Computational and Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: gajendra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

gajendraresearch@gmail.com  

Prof. Suman Dhar “The human 

pathogenic bacterium 

Helicobacter 

pylori and its impact on 

human health” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in 

skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Indira Ghosh 

 

 

“Research 

Methodology” 

 

School of Computational and Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: indirag@mail.jnu.ac.in  

indira0654@gmail.com  

Dr. Raman P. Sinha  Centre of Indian Languages 

School of Language & Culture Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ramanpsinha@gmail.com 

rpsinha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Garima Dalal 

 

“Academic 

Writing Conventions” 

Linguistic Empowerment Cell School of Language, 

Literature and Culture Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: garimadalal@mail.jnu.ac.in 

garima.jnu@gmail.com  
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Ms. Ritu Nidhi Jha  Communication & Information Services 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. K. Srinivas 

 

Digital initiatives of 

GOI in Higher 

Education -

  Redefining the  Role 

of a Teacher " 

 

National Institute of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

Dr. Amit Kumar Sharma  Centre for the study of Social Systems,  

School of Social Sciences,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University,  

New Delhi-110067 

Email: amitjnu@yahoo.com, 

aksharma@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Rana Pratap Singh 

 

“How to prevent 

cancer” 

School of Life Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ranaps@hotmail.com  

Dr. Anurag Deep 

 

 

“Democracy 

Fundamental Rights” 

 

Indian Law Institute 

Opp. Supreme Court of India 

Bhagwan Das Road 

New Delhi - 110001 

Email:  anuragdeeplaw1@gmail.com 

Prof. Arun Sidram Kharat 

 

“CAS: Comparative 

scenario between 2010 

and 2018 regulations” 

School of Life Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi-110067 

Email: arunkharat2007@gmail.com 

Prof. Anirban Chakraborty  School of Computational and Integrative Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi-110067 

Email: anirban@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Ravi Kant Mishra 

 

 Deputy Director 

Nehru Memorial Museum and Library 

Teen Murti Bhawan 

New Delhi – 110011 

Prof. Srikanth Kondapalli 

 

 

“India’s relation with 

China, Japan & 

Korea” 

Centre for East Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: srikanth@mail.jnu.ac.in  

srikondapalli@gmail.com  

Dr. Siya Sharan 

 

“Indirect tax reforms in 

India 

Indian Revenue Services 

Deputy Secretary 
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/ GST: a long awaited 

reform in Indirect tax 

administration” 

Email: ssharan@nic.in  

Prof. T V Vijay Kumar 

 

“Data Science” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in  

tvvijaykumar@hotmail.com  

Prof. Sanjay Kumar Bhardwaj  Centre for South Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

Email: sbhardwaj@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Archana Aggarwal “Use of Statistics in 

Research” 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: archagg@mail.jnu.ac.in 

archanaaggarwal@aol.com  

Shri Manoj Kumar Manuj 

 

“Academic Financial 

Rules & Regulations in 

University” 

AFO Project Finance Cell 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mkmanuj@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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